
2004 CRS RallyCross Championship Calendar    . 
 

Sun, Feb. 29  Ridgecrest RallyCross I  Ridgecrest, CA    
  Ray Hocker    ray@rallyusa.com
Sat, March 20  Tombstone RallyCross I  Corona, CA    
  Gabe Pari    gabepari@webuniverse.net
Sat, April 10  Las Vegas Region RallyCross I Jean, NV     
  Brittania Barth   btflybrat@yahoo.com 
Sat, May 15  Tombstone RallyCross II  Corona, CA    
  Gabe Pari    gabepari@webuniverse.net 
Sun, May 23  Thunderhill RallyCross II  Willows, CA    
  Greg Montgomery   micp130@aol.com 
Sat, June 26  Thunderhill RallyCross III  Willows, CA    
  Greg Montgomery   micp130@aol.com 
Sat, July 31  Thunderhill RallyCross IV  Willows, CA    
  Greg Montgomery   micp130@aol.com
Sun, Sept. 19  Ridgecrest RallyCross II  Ridgecrest, CA    
  Mike & Paula Gibeault  gibeault@earthlink.net
Sat, Oct. 9  Perforce Software RallyCross Santa Maria, CA    
  John Dillon     jpmd@despammed.com
Sat, Oct. 23  Las Vegas Region RallyCross III Jean, NV  (Night event)   
  Brittania Barth   btflybrat@yahoo.com 
Sat, Nov. 6  Las Vegas Region RallyCross IV Jean, NV     
  Brittania Barth   btflybrat@yahoo.com
Sat, Nov. 13  Tombstone RallyCross IV  Corona, CA    
  Gabe Pari    gabepari@webuniverse.net 
 
Non-Championship RallyCross events: 
Sat, April 24  Las Vegas Region RallyCross II Jean, NV     
  Brittania Barth   btflybrat@yahoo.com 
Sat, May 15  Thunderhill RallyCross I  Willows, CA    
  Greg Montgomery   micp130@aol.com 
Sat, Oct 16  Tombstone RallyCross III  Corona, CA    
  Gabe Pari    gabepari@webuniverse.net  
Sun, Oct. 24  Thunderhill RallyCross V  Willows, CA    
  Greg Montgomery   micp130@aol.com

mailto:gabepari@webuniverse.net

